
LOT 25 BLK A SOUTHERN HILLS S/D.

910-1074, WD 1156-103, WD 1156-2

COLEMAN PATRICIA A/MCNEAL LEONARD
195 SW SEBASTIAN CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-5S-16-03671-025

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

10/28/2019 BC 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

75,151
13,400
40,000

128,551
36,721
91,830

HA HAB WX SX 42,570
49,260

128,551
0

128,551

1301/1936 9/01/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEONARD & DENNIS MCNE

PATRICIA A COLEMAN

1229/1402 2/03/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDD COLEMAN

LEONARD & DENNIS MC
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2016HX Base Yr

195 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,754 113.7000 68.22 187,878 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  50% - 2016 Heated Area: 2664

BAS 720 100 720 19,647

BAS 1,944 100 1,944 53,048

FOP 256 35 90 2,456

2,920 2,754 75,151

BAS= W6 BAS= N30 W24 S30 E24$ W66 S27 E28 FOP=  S16 E16 N16
W16$ E44 N27$.

BAS

6
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27

28
44

27

BAS 30

24

30

24

FOP16

16

16

16

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

13,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


